00 N O o~ WN P

CASH

BLOOMER
BLOOMER
BLOOMER
DRY SHEET
SHIRT
LOWER
SHIRT
FROCK

RS. ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

6108
6108
6108
6111
5407
61034200
5407
620443

[S2 B2 T &2 B 62 B 62 BN @2 @) @) |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

8.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
295.00
895.00
300.00
1435.00
450.00

141778
23/02/2026

1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

50.00

50.00

50.00
295.00
895.00
300.00

-1435.00

-450.00

-245.00

-245.00



