

CASH

141778
23/02/2026
1

CASH

1	BLOOMER	6108	5	1.00	50.00	0.00	0.00	50.00
2	BLOOMER	6108	5	1.00	50.00	0.00	0.00	50.00
3	BLOOMER	6108	5	1.00	50.00	0.00	0.00	50.00
4	DRY SHEET	6111	5	1.00	295.00	0.00	0.00	295.00
5	SHIRT	5407	5	1.00	895.00	0.00	0.00	895.00
6	LOWER	61034200	5	1.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	300.00
7	SHIRT	5407	5	1.00	1435.00	0.00	0.00	-1435.00
8	FROCK	620443	5	1.00	450.00	0.00	0.00	-450.00

8.00

0.00

-245.00

RS. ONLY

-245.00

* Thanks. Visit Again.